: . KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RECEIVED SeptFeC;L ?e’:?gé;
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION
SEP 07 2004

Form must be Typed
@ \g , COMPLETION FORM
'@w In

ESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASEC WICHITA

Operator: License # 04824 API NO. 15- 15-067-21578-0000
Name: PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES USA, INC. County  GRANT
Address ATTN:  LINDA KELLY - ROOM 1325 N/2 -N/2 -S/2 - _SE Sec._14 Twp. 305 S.R. _agy [JE[X]W
City/State/Zip IRVING, TX 75039 1250 FSL Feet fron@N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: _PTONEER NATURAL RESOURCES USA, INC. 1390 FEL Feet frorr@w (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: LINDA KELLY Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone ( 972) 444-9001 (circle one) NE O §)  Nw sw
Contractor: Name: _ VAL DRILLING Lease Name | IGHTY, RAY Well# __2-14R
License: 5822 Field Name  HUGOTON
Wellsite Geologist; Producing Formation _CHASE
Designate Type of Completion Elevation: Ground 2955 74' Kelley Bushing 2965 .74
X__ New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth _2§§§______ Plug Back Total Depth 2840
i and C 546" Feet
oil  SWD siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at eel
X Gas ENHR SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Coltar Used? Yes X No
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.) If yes, show depth set Feet
If Workover/Reentry: Old Well Info as follows: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from
Operator: feet depth to w/ sx cmt.
Well Name: Drilling Fluid Management Plan /] T+ / /%q / /
(Data must be collected from the Resé?ﬁ/é'Pit) é /4 ﬂ 7
Original Comp. Date _ Original Total Depth
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chloride content 1000 ppm  Fluid volume 3000 bbls
Plug Back Piug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used DRY OUT/EVAPORATION/ BACKFILL
Commingled Docket No Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
O N
— Dual Completion Docket No. perator Name PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES
— Other (SWD or Enhr?)  Docket No. Lease Name License No. __
07/05/04 07/08/04 08/16/04 Quarter Sec. Twp. SR [JeJw
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County Docket No.

INSTRUCTIONS: An originaf and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. MarkeT - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule
82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL
CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all piugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements df the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complgte and forred; %tz? t of my knowledge.
Signature M

i KCC Office Use ONLY
Tite ENGINEERING TECH Date _09/02/04

Letter of Confidentiality Attached
If Denied, Yes [ | Date:

Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report Received

Subscribed and sworn to before me this )Z- day of '

W\/
&

K|

S, ANGIE G. HERNANDEZ I / — UIC Distribution
=§$ e‘ﬁ?mﬂiﬁﬂ??ﬁmﬁmﬁate of Texas <} / 2/ 020 o5
2 NLE My Commission Expires 7
oy May 21, 2005
——




Side Two

Operator Name PTONFER NATURAL RESOURCES USA, INC. Lease Na;’ne LIGHTY, RAY. % Well# 2-14R

3

County l L
Sec. 14 Twp. 30S SR 35W [ East [§] West GRANT

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test. Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all

Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill(gtt;aargthggsit;ganlﬁnS heets.) []Yes [x]No [X] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datums [] Sample
Samples Sent to Geological Survey [JYes [x]No Name Top Datum
Cores Taken []Yes [X]No ‘
Electric Log Run [X] Yes [ No CHASE 2472’ M
(Submit Copy.) KRIDER 2524 MD
List All E.Logs Run: FT. RILEY 2668" MD
R e oacnooc o

CASING RECORD [X] New [] uUsed
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Purpose of String Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks | Type and Percent
Drilled Set(In 0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
SURFACE 12-1/4" 8-5/8" 244 546" LT. PREM+ 375 2%CaCli2
PRODUCTION 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5¢# 2864 LT PREM+ 465 2%CaC1?
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose Depth T f C t k d iti
Perforate Top Bottomn ype of Cemen #Sacks Use Type and Percent Additives

Protect Casing

—— Plug Back TD
Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Sqeeze Record
ots Fer Foo Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
3 2472' -2696" ACDZ 6400 GAL 15% HCLFe. FLSH 59
BBL 2% KCL. FRAC 90000 GAL WFG20,
FLUSH 2,471 GAL WFG20. 126 ,600#
OTTAWA SAND
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
N/A [] Yes [X] No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
08/17/04 [X] Flowing [[]Pumping E] Gas Lift [[] Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
0 100 0 - - - -

Disposition of Gas: METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

[] Vented [X] Sold [] Used on Lease [] Open Hole [X] Perforation [T] Dually Comp. [] Commingled 2472 -2696"

(If vented, submit ACO-18. ) D Other (Spec #)




e - RECEIVED

SEP 07 2004

HALLIBURTON

Halliburton Energy Services, Ine.

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143

Wire Transfé(@@rm ITA

Account Number:
ABA Routing Number:

Invoice Date: July 06, 2004

Invoice Number: 92666620

RRE . . | Rig Name:
DIRECT CO SPONDENCE TO: Well Name: PIONEER NAT. LIGHTY RAY 2-14R, GRAN
P.O. Box 1598 Ship to: ULYSSES, KS 67880
Liberal, KS 67905-1598 GRANT
Us Job Date: July 06, 2004
Tel: (620)624-3879 Cust, PO No.: NA
Fax: (620)624-9745 Payment Terms: net due 45 days
Quote No.: 21120427
Sales Order No.: 3164573

TO:

PIONEER NATURAL RES U S A INC
OPERATIONS DEPT.
PO BOX 1006
ULYSSES KS 67880

Manual Ticket No.:

Shipping Point: LIBERAL Hwy 54 W. Ship Pt.
Ultimate Destination Country: US

Customer Account No.: 304606

Contract No.:
Contract from:
Contract to:

Material Description QTY
7521 PSL - CMT SURFACE CASING - BOM 1.00 {I10R
JPO10
1 "ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES B 40.000| M1 5.70 228.00 123.12 104.88
000-117
Number of Units 1 unit
86955 Z! FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1 1 40.000 | MI 0.26 10.40 10.40
FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1 1/2
TON/PER MI
Number of Units 1 unit
2 MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW,ZI 40.000| MI 3.36 134,40 72.58-, 61,82
000-119
Number of Units 1 unit
86954 Z1 FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS< i 40.000| MI_ |, 0.00 3.60 3.60
FUEL S_URCHG—CARSIPXCKUPS'v(l
172TON/PER/MI '
Numbér ‘6f Units 1 funit
16091 ZI - PUMPING CHARGE 1.000| EA 2,538.00 2,538.00 1,370.52 1,167.48
001-016
DEPTH. o
FEET/METERS (FT/M) .
P g ot -
" ' NG t e
132 - F: 561.06- 477.94
1y L v . 3
17 -:I‘ngjv o
142 AXIAL FLOW MIXER,W/O ADC,/JOB, 1.000| EA 718.00 718.00 387.72- 330.28
046-070 .
NUMBER OF JOBS 1 Job
PAGE 1 OF 3
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o INVOICE CEIVED
comimdEP 07 2004

on

HALLIBURTON | | KCC WICHITA

Hatliburton Evergy Services, Inc,

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143
Invoice Date: Jul 2004 ' _ Invoice Number: 92666620

Material

449,284 382.72

Z] PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-IST D 1.000[ EA . 832.00 832.00
DAYS OR FRACTION (MIN1) 1 Daysy

74038

*100003147| PLUG,CMTG,TOP PLSTC,8-5/8 IN 2 1.000) EA - 244,49 244.49 117.35—‘ 127.14

999 402.15111 / PLUG - |
CMTG - TOP PLASTIC - 8-5/8 IN. /
24-49¥% - 7.580 MIN/S.097 MAX CSG
ID - / SYNTHETIC SERVICE

*100004727| SHOE - GUIDE - 8-5/8 BRD 1000 EA 383.14 383.14 183.914 199.23

12A825.217 / SHOE - GUIDE - 8-
5/8 8RD

*100004702] VALVE ASSY-INSERT FLOAT-8-5/8 1.000| EA . 424.03 424.03
24A- 815.19502 / VALVE ASSY - B A

INSERT FLOAT - 8-5/8 8RD / CSG
24#

203.54- 220.49

*100013933| FILLUP ASSY - 1.500 ID - 7 IN. 1.000}EA | o 93.87 93.87 45.06- 48.81

815.19405 / FILLUP ASSY - 1.500
ID - 7 IN. - 8-5/8 / INSERT FLOAT
VALVE

*100004521| CENTRALIZER ASSY - 8-5/8 CSG X 4.000[ EA . 109.77 439.08 210.76- 228.32
40806.61048 / CENTRALIZER ASSY
- 8-5/8 CSG X 12-1/4 / HOLE -

HINGED - W/WELDED STANDARD / BOWB
193.95

*100004616| BASKET-CMT-8-5/8 CSG-SLIP-ON-5 1.000| EA 372.98 372.98 179.03+
806.71460 / BASKET - CEMENT -
8-5/8 C8G - SLIP-ON / - STEEL
BOWS - CANVAS

*100004642} CLP,LIM,8 5/8 FRICT,WTH DOGS 1LoooiEA ] 53.64 53.64 25.75-
XXXXXXX ~ 806.72750 / CLAMP -
LIMIT - 8-5/8 - FRICTION - /
W/DOGS

27.89

*100005045| HALLIBURTON WELD-A KIT LOOGIEA | \ 41.80 ' 41.80 20.06- 21.74
HALLIBURTON WELD-A KIT ‘

372867 Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge, 2.000{EA | . 140.40 280.80 280.80
Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge,
CMT

*14241 SBM Halliburton Light Premium 200.000] SK. 20.60 4,120.00 2,224.804 1,885.20
504-120
*100005049| Chemical - Flocele (25 Ib sk) 94.000| LB 3.70 347.80 187.81- 159.99

XXXXXXX £90.50071 / FLOCELE
- 318 - 25 LB SACK Joo

* - Taxable item PAGE 2 OF 3
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SEP 07 2004

alivurton Enerey Servcs, Lnc. JUL T2 2004 KCC WICHITA

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143 fﬂ’r’(
Invoice Date: July 06, 2004

Discount

*100005053| Chemical - Calcium Chloride Hi 9.000| SK 135.40 1,218.60 658.04- 560.56

509-406890.50812 / CALCIUM
CHLORIDE - HI TEST PELLET - / 94-
97% CACL 2 - 30# BAG

*100012205| Cemeni- Class C / Premium Plus 175.000| SK ". 25.07 4,387.25 2,369,124 2,018.13

504-050516.00265 /| CEMENT -
CLASS C - PREMIUM - BULK

3965 HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDI 411.000|CF . 3.20 1,315.20 710.214 604.99

500-207 ‘
NUMBER OF EACH 1 each| .

76400 ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MI 357.000| M1 o 1.95 696.15
500-306 / MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS ’

DEL/RET PER/TON MIMIN
NUMBER OF TONS 1.00 fton

87605 Z1 FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT ADDIT 357.00G) M1 0.09 32.13 32.13
FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT
ADDITIVES/PER TNM

NUMEER OF TONS 1.00 [ton

375.92- 320.23

19,954.36 10,475.64+ 9,478.72

Total
302.18

Sales Tax - State

9,780.90
uUs Dollars

INVOICE TOTAL

T LSEANELL

o VA%
. .nk

JAmount b < 1 Sve Date
. %'_‘7?/),90 Tl {0

fFeo o

Payment Tarms: if custorner doas not have an approved open account with Halliburton, all sums are payable in cash at the time of performance of services
or delivery of equipment, products, or materials, If customer has an approved ppen account, Invdices are payable on the 1wentieih day
after date of involce. Customer agrees to pay interest on unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract
rate applicable, but never 10 exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any amount, Customer
Bgress 10 pay attorney fess of 20% of tho unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs.

® « Taxable jtem PAGE 3 OF 3




(HALLIBURTON u?B SUMMARY 3164573 ~ 07/05/04
INWA / COLNTRY DA 7 STATE COUNTY
Central Operations Mid Contitnent/USA MC/Ks GRANT
HES EMPLOYEE NAME PSL DEPARTMENT m VED
. 106322 Danny McLane
[COMPANY
PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES
(WELL TYPE
02 Gas
Cement 7521 HM@HFTA%-"Q *
'Well No. [SECITWP/RNG STACT
I;’-'M 14 - 308 - 35W . Liberal Ks
HES EMP NAME / EWP # / (EXPOSURE HOURS) WS ws . HAS RS
Mclane, D 108322 w n
, B 106036 5.0
Bea J 299920 {50
RIY MILES R/TMRLES RIT MILES
=
yPe To Job gﬁéﬂ%&g
Packer Type Set At Date | 4
Tim 2130 0030 0430 0530
: ] T L A T e
_ New/Used Size Grade rom To Mayx. Allow
Howco Casing New 241 8 518" 0 548
Float Shoe Liner
enfralzers 8’3"375“ 58" 4  |Howco TEnar
op Plug 1 [Howco ubing
HEAD B 5B 1__|Howeo Drll Pipe __
Limit clam 858" 1T [Howco Open Hole 2T Shots/Ft
1 |Howco
Guide Shoe m: : Howco
A AT, S AR
ud type Density &
Disp. Fluid Density LbVGa)

Prop. Type

: Mhlﬁx’f “P’{«ul i‘h-&an&éi ‘u@nxuﬁx&m

AR .‘“‘&M‘?‘i‘iﬂ‘ *"‘"‘1‘ '““‘”'ﬂi'\"“* kA

Shut In Instant

15 Min Cement Slurry BBl

Cfrculahng 1 t " BB s ) Type:
Breakdown MAXIMUM T =—Load & Bkdn:' Gzl - BB “Pad:BH]
Lost Returns-\ Lost Returns-» —__ Excess /Return BB Cale.DispBbl 32 |
mt Rtm#Bbl al TOC — Calc. TOC: ctual Disp. .32 1
Frac Gradient — Treatment  Gal- BB

FETAG IRING 75) FRAST o RGN Y

Volume BBI

CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE

THE INFORMATION STATED HEREIN IS CORRECT

e




TICKET #
FALLUQTO N JOB LOG 3164573 | 07/05/04
EGION [NWA 7 COUNTRY [BDA 1 STATE COUNTY
Central Operations Mid Contitnent/USA MC/Ks GRANT

IBU 1D / EMPL #

H.E.8 EMPLOYEE NAME

PSL DEPARTMENT
MCL10101 106322 a cLane lCemgm
QCATION COMPANY CUSTOMER REP f PHONE
LIBERAL PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES MQAV!D HIGGINS 1-620-353-8548
$9,780.90 02 Gas
L LOCATION  DEPARTMENT MO8 PURPOSE CODE
Satanta ,KS Cement Cement Surface Casing
well 1RNG -
GHT RA 2:14R [14 S0S 35w ______[Liberal Ks
HEE EMP NAME/D $ [EXPOSURE HOURS) EMP NAME/ENP # [EXPOSIRE HOLRS) 5 DA EWP & [EXP Hﬁawmﬂrumm; Hﬂi
Mclane, D 1068322 l|
{smith, B 106038
|Beasley, J 209920 s

Called forjob
Hold pro trip safety meeting

0030 jOn location do job site assessment.Rlg still drilling hole.
0100 Spot Halliburton pump truck and rig up

0130 | Bulk truck on location.Hold safety meeting with driver
0135 Spot Halliburton bulk truck and rig up

0150 Rig through drilling 12 14" hole

0215 - _|Rig tripping out drilt pipe

0245 ~_|brilt pipe out of hole and rig up to run 8 8/8 casing
0310 Start running 8 68 casing and float equipment
0405 Casing on bottom

0407 [Hold safety meeting and hook up plug container
0410 - |Startvig pump to establish circulation

0412 " |Got mud returns

0415 . [Hold safety meeting with location personal

0432 [Through circulating with rig pump

0435 {Hook up to Halllbuiton

JJob proceiure for 8 8/8" surface

0439 60 | -0 ] .0/120 {Start 200 8acks of HLC P+ cement @ 12.3%/gal
0450 | 60 | 726 200 I [Start 178 sacks of P+ cement @ 14.8#/gal

0457 41.7 . 1 Through mixing cement

0458 -] . L < i |shut down and release top plug

0459 | 50 | o0--]" i Stirt frash water displacement

10504 -] : 2.0%7 -22.0: - SIOW lown Tate s Sa e Sl il ..,

050051 =] 320%; Philg landed did pressure 3 Up casing -

0510 g TRasace vretneard poa o =

Thank you for calling g Halliburton
Danny and Crew
Circulated a trace of cement to surface
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T o RECEIVED

Work Order Contract SEP Zﬂ% 3164573

o Order Number
Halliburton Ennlw Services, Inc. -

TO: HAI.LIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC. - YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNllSH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE PERSONNEL TO
DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO CUSTOMER LISTED BEEOW AND DELIVER AND SELL
PRODUCTE, SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING:

[Wok No, Farm or Lease Toourty Statm Ve Permrit Nurmber

2-14R LIGHT RAY GRANT Ks
Cusiomer Vel Owner Job Pupose

PIONEER NATURAL RESOURC PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCES Cement Surface Casing

(hevwinefter
B.  PRICE AND PAYMENT - The services, sxquipment, p , andlor b ere priced In accondance wih Haliburtor's curment price st All prices are
Kmive of taxes. if Cu does noth mlmﬂmmﬂﬁhmdmﬁnnmhmmhhndmormud*mydmmﬁ,
or ;e has an approved op mmmummmmmumewbmmmmwm
mnmwmﬂpﬁduuwmmmw but never 10 exceed 1% per serum. i e event Hallbision of ey
account. wwbmmmwmuummum-ﬂﬂ ¥s Joes, s greadur, ﬂ-dmlsdmmdmnmds Customer agreas.
T the anount of uth fees ok oult .
C.  RELEASE AND INDEMNITY - Cul!omu-gmu!omullllbumnGmupfmmnnylndalllmlbmtyl'ulnymﬂm vt to property of any
meby.,lﬂmwd,«uuulb;cwmmdmoup-mmnnd«uﬂlncmulmhnlh.nwwmiblndbpmmuclmwhlchmau-inm
or jolot with C C lso agress to DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD Halliturton Group HARMLESS from snd sgainst any end ail

tnbility, chaimn, costs, exp Aty toss und damag for p ¥ injury, Uiness, doeth, propeity damage and joes resulting from:

2 MER'S RELEASE, DEFENGE, O0) AN HOLD HAFSVL IS abligacions witl spply sven ¥ the BRDERY M clsioes are ciuried by the soie, concarvent, sctive of
pessive iy, or Rty of ona oF mors of the Hallingrion Groug, the of sy vy data, p , SUPpieS,

L DY ey by or S HaIerioes Gron whether in the deslon, from A failure &
W of sch defeet. “Hallburion Sroup™ is defined as Halbhurion Fnegy e, ks p mmmmmmmu
MY ciTioers, and agents, Cyytomer’s RELEASE, OEFEN AND HOS aoply
mmmmmwmum«wnmum uwmqum Custorner agrees to SUPPOit
mxch s loaa than wummmm-mmmmmucm
mmmmwunmum w e of nge, excopt bt rwcyuireed by

For the p of thia & 0 be
& and

D. mm mumsuwmmbmwwmuwwun«nhhmnh i

Cuskanes shall pay the repeir costs, unksss coused by Heliburior’s sole negh [:3 1] 5 krep mﬂmnmmmmwﬁm
umuumuummnuerwhu-qwumsmumwmmaum* jrtory Co vl ary odher appiicable
lews or reguliions p mmmmmmwmmnmwummuwmwmmmwmm
Mwmbamammmmwmmmwmr 4 PP p even if such 6 siTanged by Halibuston at Customars
request, and during lvading and unlonding from such Fransport. Cusiomer witt eiso pay for the repeir o of Halburion oy o a1 wel effionts.

E LIMITED WARRANTY - Hallburion wewants only G 10 the equipment, products, and meferlals supplied under this Coniract and et froe trom defocts in

and materiale for thisty (30) deys from the date of Selivery. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, RTNESS OR

OTHERWESE REVOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEIMATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halilbarton's sole Uzbillly and Customer's exclusive remedy Iy any cause of

mmmmmmumumgmuuuﬂm«uwn%ﬂMwmmummbuMMMmmmw

Halitaxton or, &1 Halburion's opfion, bmmunmdmnhudmmhmmmmmwnhm il indivect, o puritve

domnges. Because of he uncertninly of veriable wel condiSons and the necessity of reiing on tacts and supporing mm HALLWRTOMISUHABLETO

GUARANTEB THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EOUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE RAGYOFAN‘YCHART

INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP. Maliiburton

personniel wif use helr best efforts in gathering such informmBon and Telr best judgment In inkspreging 1, i Cusiomer ngrees Thet Heltu o Group shal not be Sabie for pnd CUBTOMER SHALL
INDENNFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISNG FROM TRE USE OF SUCH ICFORMATION. even I iuch fe corriributad

to or caused by the active or pessive nagligence, fatit or strict liabillly of any member or members of Hallibsurton Group. Halilburton stso does not wamant

umywdmmwmmmmmmnmmm«mummuwmw

third partios.

F. eavmuw-mmmmmmammwumwumunmmmmmmﬂuuwa
matecinls are delvered.

G DISPUTE RESOLUTION Gy o Haburion agres et mmmmuuuw‘—— " : [ wmmwawam
mmum«nmmmmmu&mhmmP wm et

B, SEVERABILITY - If sy provésion or pert hereof of ks Coninset shall be hekd 1 bes s, woid, of of o effoct for any mm, & aftect ihe valdily of

"o 0 provisions. of ihis © which can be ghven effect, witiout the iwalld provielon or p ¢, 80 1o iy enxd. the provisionis of s Conkrnct are deciered 10 be severable.

Crsiomer evd Halburion sgres tat any of this Coniract et is d wold und :‘ st b —Mhmumaummnnm

INDERSTAND
ey *w«mw*m Rk

mvsnmmn

[Customer Acceptance of Materiels and Services

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE N b\/ .
MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED . 't AA

ORDER NUMBER 3164573 CUSTOMER Authorizeld Signatory
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RECEIvgp

OPERATIONS DEPT.
PO BOX 1006
ULYSSES K5 67880

PSL - CMT PRODUCTION CASING -
JPO35

1 "ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES B
000-117
Number of Units

;I FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1 1
FUEL SURCHG-HEAVY TRKS >1 172
TON/PER MI

Number of Units

2 MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW,ZI
000-119
Number of Units

86955

ZI FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS <1
FUEL SURCHG-CARS/PICKUPS <1
172TON/PER/MI

Number of Units

86954

Z1 - PUMPING CHARGE
001-016

DEPTH

FEET/METERS (FT/M)

. o t" A PR N 8
PORTABLE: DAS./DAYNOBZI .-
045-050 o
NUMBER OF DAYS

16691

132

AXIAL FLOW MIXER,W/O ADC.,/JOB,
046-070
NUMBER OF JOBS

142

40.000

40.000

unit |
MI
unit [

Ml

unit

; . INVOICE
: P ¢"/ % o g, ,
K o
H ALLIBURTDN -~ Wire Transfer Information cF g7 200@
@ | Hlburton Energy Services, fac. Account Number: KCC WlCH?T y
ABA Routing Number:
Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143
Invoice Date: July 09, 2004 ~ Invoice Number: 92671941
RRES . Rig Name:
IMRECT CO PONDENCE TO Well Name: PIONEER NAT. LIGHTY RAY 2-14R, GRAN
P.O. Box 1598 Ship to: ULYSSES, KS 67850
Liberal, KS 67905-1598 GRANT
Us Job Date: July 09, 2004
Tel: (620)624-3879 Cust. PO No.: NiA
Fax: (620)624-9745 Payment Terms: net due 45 days
Quote No.: 21120428
TO: Sales Order No.: 3170014
) Manual Ticket No.:
PIONEER NATURAL RES U 8§ A INC Shipping Point: LIBERAL Hwy 54 W. Ship Pt.

us
304606

Ultimate Destination Country:
Customer Account No.:

Contract No.:
Contract from:
Contract to:

570 228.00 123.12+ 104.88
0.26 10.40 10.40
3.36 134.40 72.58 61.82
0.09 3.60 3.60
2,802.00 2,802.00 1,513.08 1,288.92
561.06 477.94

718.00 718.00 387.72- 330.28

PAGE 1 OF 3
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. INVOICE
RECEIVED

PN Continuation

RTO |
HALLIBU N SEP 07 2004
KCC WICHITA

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143

Invoice Date: July 09, 2004 Invoice Number: 92671941

74038 ZI PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST D 1.000[EA {  832.00 832.00 449,28- 382.72
DAYS OR FRACTION (MIN1) 1 Days

*100007834| PLUG,CMTG,TOP AL,5 172 13-23#4, 1.000| EA 143.46 143 .46 68.86- 74.60

599 402.15056 / PLUG -
CMTG - TOP ALUM - 5-1/2 / 13-23#
- OIL RESISTANT - / SPEC
402.00007 - SPEC 70.72000

*100004723| SHOE - GUIDE - 5-1/2 8RD 1.000| EA 243.48 243.48 116.87- 126.61

12A825.205 / SHOE - GUIDE - 5-
1/2 8RD

*100076173| FLOAT-IFV,5 1/2,8RD,LG,8RD & B 1.000| EA 300.06 300.06 144,03 156.03

VALVE ASSEMBLY, INSERT FLOAT,
5-1/2 7 14-23 LBS/FT, 8RD, LG 8RD
AND BUTTRESS

*100013930) FILUP ASSY,1.250 ID4 1/2,5 IN LO0O|EA, | 72,57 72.57 34,84
27815.19113 / FILLUP ASSY -
1.250 ID - 4-1/2 - / 5 IN. INSERT
FLOAT YALVE

*100004476) CTRZR ASSY,5 /2 CSG X 7 78 H 12.000] EA ' 86.44 1,037.28 497,89
806.60022 / CENTRALIZER ASSY -
API - 5-1/2 C8G X / 7-7/8 HOLE -
HINGED - W/WELDED / IMPERIAL BOWS

37.73

539.39

*100004639| COLLAR-STOP-5 1/2"-W/DOGS 1.000{ EA 46.16 46.16 22.16- 24.00

XXXXXXX 806.,72730 / CLAMP -
LIMIT - 5-1/2 - FRICTION - /
W/DOGS

*100005045{ KIT,HALL WELD-A 1.000| EA 41.80 41.80 20.06 21.74
KIT, HALLIBURTON WELD-A

100001585} CHEM-KCL. POTASSIUM CHLORIDE - 250.000| LB 0.70 175.00 94.50- 80.50
CHEM-KCL POTASSIUM CHLORIDE - '
504

372867 |Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge,. 3.000{ EA 140.40 421.20 42120
Cmt PSL - DOT Vehicle Charge, : 1o f

5 & 1

.

*669%94 | SBM Modified Hall Light Cmt Pr * 305.000{SK | i 250 7,655.50 4133.97{  3,521.53
504-112 o1 R 1

*100012205 Cement- Class C / Premium Plus 180.000| SK 25.07 4,512.60 2436.80{  2,075.80

504-050516.00265 / CEMENT - g

CLASS C - PREMIUM - BULK

* « Taxable ifem . PAGE 2 OF 3
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HALLIBURTON

Ny '
R — :J f‘@E D Continuation RECEWVED

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. JUL l 3 2004 SEP Q 7 ZUﬂ!@

Remit To :

P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143 M !Dp Y

KCC WICHITA

Invoice Date: Jul 2004

S A A

3

oice umber: 92671941

‘ ' ‘ ‘ it Gross
Description y ; Amount
*1000050531 Chemical - Calcium Chloride Hi 5.0{)0‘ 3K 135.40 671.00 365.58] 311.42
509-406890.50812 / CALCIUM
CHLORIDE - HI TEST PELLET - / %4-
97% CACL 2 - 80# BAG
*100005049| Chemical - Flocele (25 Ib sk) 122.000{ LB 3.70 451.40 243.76+ 207.64
XXAXXXX 890.50071 / FLOCELE
-~ 3/8 - 25 LB SACK
*100003700) Chem- Gilsonite (Bulk) 2.425.000{ LB 0.90 2,182.50 1,178.55- 1,003.95
508-292 516.00337 / CHEMICAL -
GILSONITE - BULK
*100003646{ CHEMICAL - HALAD-322 - 50 LB § 268.000| LB 11.70 3,135.60 1,693.224 1,442.38
507-775516.00144 / CHEMICAL -
HALAD-322 - 50 LB SACK
3965 HANDLE&DUMP SVYC CHRG, CMT&ADDI 595.000| CF 3.20 1,904.00 1,028.16- 875.84
500-207
NUMBER OF EACH 1 each
76400 ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MI 501.000| MI 1.95 976.95 527.55- 449.40
500-306 / MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS
DEL/RET PER/TON MIMIN
NUMBER OF TONS 1.00 {ton
87605 ZI FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT ADDIT 501.000| MI 0.09 45.09 45.09
FUEL SURCHG-CMT & CMT
ADDITIVES/PER. TNM
NUMBER OF TONS 1.6¢ [ton
Total 29,789.05 15,713.64 14,075.41
Sales Tax - State ’ 505.77
INVOICE TOTAL 14,581.18
US Dollars
f S (/ .
] o O .
- o _;’::D-H )
1t Ameutt e - Sye Date . |
R TNED L8200
AF 7 Be 72flfefov
Payment Terms: 1t customer does not have an approved open account with H:élliburton. all sums are payable in cash at the time ot periormance of services

or delivery of equipment, products, or materials. If customer has an approved open account, Invoices are payable on the twantieth day
after date of invoice. Customer agrees to pay interest on unpaid balance from the date payable until paid at the highest lawful contract
rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halliburton employs an attorney for collection of any amount, Customer
agrees 1o pay autornay fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all coliection and court ¢osts.

* - Taxable item

PAGE 3 OF 3
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3170014

Cenral Operations

Wiltshire .M 196811 [so
&e&m#sqnnu@ R 1T MLES Rngmes RITWIES RI‘TI!__LES
10010749/16010921 40
10010752/10011590 20
10011298/10240245 20
i p— T IRl o oM Togion—TIoh St ok Coeted
orm. Thickness m (7] o
F*acker}; 2 Setﬁ Date 2004
Bottomn Hole Temp. o
Retainer De| 0200 0300
mfanaﬁ Wmmmﬂ
. an [ Gty | Weight [Size Grade] From 0 [Max. Allow
Float Coltar INSE i L 1 HALCO Casing NEW 16.5%# 51/2 0 2,868
Float Shoe Liner
Centralizers 12_[AALCO Ciner
Top Plug 1_[HALCO ﬂTubing
HEAD DO131 1_ [HALCO Drill Pipe
[Limi T Shots/F L.
1 T
1
TOFIOD TERRTE |
Cement Production Casing
1 otalaony
&u:gm#mumm@m E
X o F

o

e % Nt

‘\ s

. e N L -
AN
1. .‘. " i

Rt ~ B S B " ” l‘f[r Gl N g ~y. 7% PR S e 43T e B
* Coment.ic[i 5! remwmm R AGet 7§ WiRq: -] Yield' | ths/Gal
|- .MHLGCAC L% -TOTAL GEL '~ b# GILSONITE - 6/10% 1048 | 2.10°| 1260 |
& PRF.MM.US.C ; g ; 688w ). 1.51.] - 1460 |-
SIS MHLG S G 1048571 2.10 ‘1260 |
! 3 R I B e AZXE 2 R ERIRIN L S N
- ( ALE PTG «r‘*l“m:!‘-“r‘-‘ 5 ; ‘ <z
‘Circulahng .. Displacement Preﬂush T e
Breakdown MAXIMUM ! load & Bkdn Gal BBl Pad:Bbi -GGal
Lost Returns-\ Lost Returns-} . Excess /Retum BB ___Cale.Disp Bbl
Cmt Rtm#B8bi Actual TOC Calc. TOC: ctual Disp. |[_BSJ2BBL |
Averaqe Frac. Gradient Treatment:  Gal - BBI p:Bbl
Shut in: Instant 5 Min. 15 Min Camgnt Slurry BBI

THE INFORMATION STATED HEREIN IS CORRECT
CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE

> ume BBI




ALLIBURTON JOBLOG

e T TICKEY DATE
3170014 07/08/04

INWA 7 COUNTRY *am 1 STATE COUNTY
Mid Contitnent/USA MC/Ks GRANT
HES EMPLOYEE NAME ) . PEL DEPARTMENT
MCLIO103 106304 DAN WILLE e Cement
COMPANY . |CUSTOMER REP 7 PHONE
PIONEER NATURAL RESOURCE_S_ J"I'?IWID HIGGINS 1-620-353-3548
02 Gas i
0B PURPOSE CODE
Cement Pgoduction Casing_
2-14R |14 - 30S - 35W Liberal Ks.
HEB EMP NAME/EMP # EXPOBURE HOLRS) mmm-mmr HREIHED BV NAVERNR § [EPCSIE HURS) HRSIHES EMP NAVME/EMP # (EXPOSLRE HOURS) HRS

[Witle D. 225409 g

iDavis, T 106304 "

IBeruman, E 267804

1900 " |PRE TRIP SAFETY MEETING =
2000 lon LOCATION JOB SITE ASSESSMENT =oeED
2200 -|TiME READY erp o

2000 LAYING DOWN DRILL PIPE oer 72004
2145 PRE CASING SAFTEY MEETING LELS ™ LAy

2200 SET UP CASERS SYICHITA
2315 RUN CASING

0100 HOOK UP HEAD/CIRCULATE WITH RIG

0145 PRE CEMENT SAFTEY MEETING

0150 HOOK UP PUMP TRUCK

0156 . |PRESURE TEST

0201 3.0 |7.488B - |PLUG RAT HOLE

0205 7.0 ]108.59B PUMP LEAD CEMENT

0223 6.0 |48.41B PUMP TAIL CEMENT

0231 | - |SHUT DOWN DROP PLUG AND WASH UP

0236 | 7.5 |58.328 . [PUMP DISPLACMENT WITH 1% KCL

0244 ] | BUMP PLUG

0249 A

0251 .

0251

DAN AND CREW

- .. THANK YOU FOR CALLING HALLIBURTON




Work Order Contraci
o Order Number 3170014

Halliburton Enorgy Services, Inc.
Houston, Texas 77056

10012 BAP

TO: HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC. - YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE PERSONNEL TO
DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO CUSTOMER LISTED BEEOW AND DELIVER AND SELL
PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING:

ek No. Farm or Lease Courdy Totis Woll Fermit Number
2-14R LIGHT RAY 234GRANT Ks
Customer (Well Cramer Job Purpose
PIONEER NATURAL RESOURC PIONEER NATURAL RSOURCES 304§ Cement Production Casing
RDER MUST BE S K l = .y LGNEL BEFORE WORIS "“”.w._“ ‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

(MW} )
B.  PRICE AND PAYMENT - The servh i ducts, andior riais to ba supplied mmhmmmmmmumm
exehsive of taxes, nwmmmmwmwmwmmdmummmuﬁmmmum Aces or defvery of equip

2 has onthe iwondieth day after the date of kwoice. Customer agnoes 1o pay infenest on any tnpaid belance

MMMMMMHMWWMMMMWbMTBﬁwm inhe event Hallburion employs an atlomey for colliection of erry
account. Customer agrees (o pay atiomey fees of 20% of the unpaid acoount, ar Haliurton's actunl aftomeys foes, mﬁwumw Phrs o cOROCION and court costs. Customer agraes
that the amount of atiomey fees set out hareln are rsesonuble and nacessary.
C. RELEASE ANDINDEMNITY - Customer agress to RELEASE Halliburton Gmplmwand-lllhbﬂkyfmmnnd-“" " g rh to property of any
kind owned by, in the possession of, or leassd by Ct and those p and mniucmm-tm-wnymﬂndhmmwmmz -mco-lmm
ar joint with £ Ci also sgrees to Ww Halliburton Group HARMLESS from and against sny and aft
Habitity, claims, coste, sp it y fans and d for p Injury, lliness, douth, proparty dunege and loss resutiing from:

mmnmmlmwmmnnnmwmw CONCUITING, aciive or

e of the Hkitrtod; Groos, v y ty sefect In ihe data, products, suppites, SEP

Py wrry marnbar of mEETs of T HAERUrton Qroup Whedar In the design, o iy from & Puikare i ﬂ ? Zﬁnig
W aF wach detect, “Haarion Group” hmumn—w-mmamm 2] atWinbed comp nsurers wndan

Eskhelr oicers, st wiyents. Cusd R - JEN) . Hpply whether
mymmmw«lmbMWmummu "—1.. OF ANy ofter P tily, TIUmBomar agrers I Support KCQ WECHET;“
sucly with Renits of not hess thar $300,00. e o mumwmmaun

pesseral Babity policy(e). L Y amdar hmmwumunmm-ﬁmm.muwumw

D, EQUIPMENT LABILITY - mwnmmmmmnmmmmwmwuyxhumnmwummw

Customes shall pery e repair costs, unless causad by HeMburion's sole negiice i the Is not Customer shall pay the repicement cost, nless caused by Haliburixr's

mmnmmmw«mhuumﬁmdmwmm 15{¢) of tw Nuclenr Requiatory Commission regquiations arvd any other appiiceble
« bws or regy CORCOming refrfevel of mmmummmmmmmyxmmmmmuMmmmﬁmwmamm Cusiomer shak be
responsibie for Jamage 1 or oss of Hallburton grouy exuipmend, products, and materials whils in imnsit sboard Ciesh P oven if such is aranged by Hallburion at Customer's
mmmmwmmmmwummwumwwmmmw“ ged by or ion dua to wel effucnts,

E LIMITED WARRANTY - Halfourion waranits ordy #0 10 the equip --Mmcm:mn-nmnmmmnwm

and motarinle for thirty (30) days from the date of dellvery. 'mmmuowmmm mmmwmm.mmm

OTHERWISE BEYOND THOSE BTATED IN THE IMBEDIATELY PRECEDING SBENTENCE. Halliburton's sole Tiability and Customer's sxciusive remedy in kny cause of
mtmhmmmumwM)mwwmmmumuwmm of materisls is mp y e reph of such on their retuen to
Hafitwrion or_ ot Halfburion's oplion, to fhe allosnnce fa Cusiomer of credt for e cost of such fems, hmmmmummmmmmwm
mmamwamummhmdmmmwwmmmm HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO

GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EOUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF ANY CHART

INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYSIS, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY HALLIBURTON GROUP. Haltiburton
mmmwmmnmmuﬁmmmwmhmnummmmmumummmmmm
INDEMNIFY HALUBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM TRE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION. sven If such s contsThisted
tnotuuudbyl!umofminmm«mmdmmwmdwmmmmmm“mm

the y of dats t ftnd by ok e [ mmmmummmw«wwmummw
third parties, i '

F GOVERNNG LAW- The vakdty, & A cons¥ucton of s C shalbe mmmummmummmammw
mam A, -.:; - ii .

e mmmmmmmnm m-_puy- . ";-]*-,‘,":“:.‘ ﬂumwmmwawum

h 1he rules or the A 8 ok phace 1 Housn, TC |

H, éEVBMHutY lwmammummdﬂhhﬂ hMMﬁymmﬁrwmimmMMMMbMMMd

ummumc«mﬂwumummmunﬂpﬁdmuww mhmmnmamm-ombuw
Wmmwmwmuwwwuw«wmmumumu-mumuummuum

extortulowed by srcatis b, 5, <) - S Sl I G 2 B g R et o

L . MODIFICATIONS > Cutiomer agross #int Belibrion o umw mnmmmmmm:WmNMhmwammmm
of HoREwrion REQUESES Tor thodi Mummmmmm% Lo e Ty i
et

“THAVE READTAND

LAucumm "ﬁgg
AN SRS TRe D 2 00 1
“THAT.1 AM

- \ in
70 ‘\"%m""* ’““%‘“ j“:%"i"f FANUAE R
SIGNED:
|Customer Acceptance of Mk and Services ¢ L .1 7 1

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE N f/ ) ’ .
MATERIALS AND SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED \ - AN

ORDER NUMBER 3170014 v T’ CUSTOMER Auumized}sg;msy

oo bRl s




